VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2012 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB1300 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 77
Human Rights Council

Item 77 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2011

Second Year - FY2012

Personnel Management Services (70400)

Compliance and Enforcement (70414)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$398,938

$398,938

$372,738

$26,200

$402,703

$402,703

$376,503

$26,200

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 26, Article 12, and Chapter 39; Title 15.2, Chapter 16, § 15.2-1604, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/15.2-1604/
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