## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2012 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB1300 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 77 Human Rights Council

Item 77 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2011	Second Year - FY2012
Personnel Management Services (70400)	\$398,938	\$402,703
Compliance and Enforcement (70414)	\$398,938	\$402,703
Fund Sources:		
General	\$372,738	\$376,503
Federal Trust	\$26,200	\$26,200

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 26, Article 12, and Chapter 39; Title 15.2, Chapter 16, § 15.2-1604, Code of Virginia.